
Illinois

Mi ss i ss i p p i

R
iv

er

Iowa

1,006

449

87

0

1,345

14,943

11

195

674

78
9

147

748 14
,1

54

18
8

746

140

6,212

58

1,770

2,538
Commute
Outside
Region

E E

E

863
Commute
Outside
Region E

EE

2,272
Commute
Outside
Region E

EE

3,255
Commute
Outside
Region

E E
E

2,435
Commute
Outside
Region

H e n r y  C o u n t y

13,373 commute within County (56.1%)
21,553 commute within Region

R o c k  I s l a n d  C o .

49,711 (73.1%)
commute within County

65,547 commute within Region

M u s c a t i n e  C o u n t y

16,322 commute
within County (80.0%)

17,864 commute within Region

M e r c e r  C o u n t y

3,343 commute within County (41.3%)
7,222 commute within Region

2 ,269

S c o t t  C o u n t y

59,963 commute within County (75.2%)
76,457commute within Region

E E
E

C ou n ty -To-C o u n ty
C om m u tin g  F lo w s

in  th e  B i-S ta te  R eg io n Å
N

Source:  U.S. Census Bureau, County-to-County
Worker Flows from American Community Survey
2006-2010 5-Year Estimates, released February
2013.
Disclaimer: This map is for reference only. Data provided are
derived from multiple sources with varying levels of accuracy.
Bi-State Regional Commission disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of the data shown hereon.

Note:  Commuting (Journey to Work) refers
to a worker’s travel from home to work.  A
worker is defined as a person 16 years old
and over, who was employed and at work
during a reference period.

0 5 102.5
Miles

Map prepared by

March 2013

Legend

County-to-CountyCommuting Flows999

Counties in Bi-State Region
Mississippi River



Commuting Patterns Among Counties in the Bi-State Region for Workers 16 and over (2006-10) 
 

Commuting to → 
Henry County, IL Mercer County, IL Rock Island 

County, IL 
Muscatine County, 

IA Scott County, IA 
Residents of             

↓ 

Henry County, IL 13,373 140 6,212 58 1,770 

Mercer County, IL 147 3,343 2,269 674 789 

Rock Island County, IL 746 188 49,711 748 14,154 

Muscatine County, IA 0 87 449 16,322 1,006 

Scott County, IA 195 11 14,943 1,345 59,963 

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, American Community Survey 5-year estimates, 2006-10 
 
 
 

Commuting Patterns in the Bi-State Region for Workers 16 and over: 2006-2010 5-year averages 

 
Henry 

County, IL 
Mercer 

County, IL 
Rock Island 
County, IL 

Muscatine 
County, IA 

Scott 
County, IA 

Residents who commute within 
the Region 21,553 7,222 65,547 17,864 76,457 
Residents who commute outside 
the Region 2,272 863 2,435 2,538 3,255 

Total workers  23,825 8,085 67,982 20,402 79,712 

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, American Community Survey 5-year estimates, 2006-
10 

 
 
 
Compiled by Bi-State Regional Commission, March 26, 2013. 


