

## Commuting Patterns Among Counties in the Bi-State Region for Workers 16 and over (2006-10)

Commuting to → Residents of  ↓	Henry County, IL	Mercer County, IL	Rock Island County, IL	Muscatine County, IA	Scott County, IA
Henry County, IL	13,373	140	6,212	58	1,770
Mercer County, IL	147	3,343	2,269	674	789
Rock Island County, IL	746	188	49,711	748	14,154
Muscatine County, IA	0	87	449	16,322	1,006
Scott County, IA	195	11	14,943	1,345	59,963

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, American Community Survey 5-year estimates, 2006-10

## Commuting Patterns in the Bi-State Region for Workers 16 and over: 2006-2010 5-year averages

	Henry County, IL	Mercer County, IL	Rock Island County, IL	Muscatine County, IA	Scott County, IA
Residents who commute within the Region	21,553	7,222	65,547	17,864	76,457
Residents who commute outside the Region	2,272	863	2,435	2,538	3,255
Total workers	23,825	8,085	67,982	20,402	79,712

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, American Community Survey 5-year estimates, 2006-  $10\,$ 

Compiled by Bi-State Regional Commission, March 26, 2013.